SVENSKT RESPITSYSTEM

Skeppare
Pontus Jansson
Anders Hansson
Henrik Westling
Thomas Solberg
Hans Ekholm
Jan Rastander
Peter Norberg
Bjorn Karijel

Vindhemsregattan segling 1

Lunkentusseglingen 9/8 2025

Klubb
SNBK
HSSS
SNBK
SNBK
SuSS
SuSS
SuSS
SuSS

Typ

2,AmR
Neppare

606
606
606
606

Arcona345

Neppare

Seglnr

420
869
229
923
442
183

6
222

SRS

0,83
0,83
0,83
0,83
0,71
0,837
1,031
0,837

Start
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04
11:45:04

Mal
14:05:03
14:07:09
14:07:48
14:10:37
14:37:08
14:13:18
13:46:16

DNF

Segltid
02:19:59
02:22:05
02:22:44
02:25:33
02:52:04
02:28:14
02:01:12

HiHHHHHEH

Total
01:56:11
01:57:56
01:58:28
02:00:48
02:02:10
02:04:04
02:04:57

HiHHHHHEH

Placering
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